Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
RECIPROCATING PUMP
CDSW Marine Electrical Horizontal
Reciprocating Pump
CDSW marine electrical horizontal reciprocating pump General discription It is suitable to
transport sea water,fresh water,petroleum and petroleum product.the temperature of the
transported medium divided i...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Reciprocating Pump
Standard EN
Material stainless steel,bronze
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Reciprocating Pump Model / SKU CDSW-Marine-Electrical-
Horizontal-Reciprocating-Pump
Standard EN Material stainless steel,bronze
Certificate CCS Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
0.048156s
6/14/26, 4:45 AM CDSW Marine Electrical Horizontal Reciprocating Pump - Datasheet
China CDSW Marine Electrical Horizontal Reciprocating Pump:
CDSW marine electrical horizontal reciprocating pump
General discription
It is suitable to transport sea water,fresh water,petroleum and petroleum product.the temperature of the transported
medium divided into three ranks of high,middle and low.(1).H-high temperature pump no more than 220 c with viscosity
no more than 5.86x10-4 m3/s(2).M-middle temperature pump no more than 110 c with viscosity no more than 5.86x10-
4 m3/s (3).L-low temperature pump no more than 85 c with viscosity no more than 5.86x10-4 m3/s
Performance parameter
(380v/50hz)
Model flow rate pressure Piston
range
Reciprocating diameter of the
outlet
motor power
Q(m3/h) (Mpa) (mm) (min-1) (mm) (kw)
2CDSW-15/0.3 15 0.3 132 75 65 3
2CDSW-15/0.4 15 0.4 132 75 65 4
2CDSW-15/0.5 15 0.5 132 75 65 5.5
2CDSW-15/0.6 15 0.6 132 75 65 5.5
2CDSW-15/0.7 15 0.7 132 75 65 5.5
2CDSW-15/0.8 15 0.8 132 75 65 7.5
2CDSW-15/1.0 15 1 132 75 65 11
2CDSW-25/0.3 25 0.3 132 75 65 5.5
2CDSW-25/0.4 25 0.4 132 75 65 5.5
2CDSW-25/0.5 25 0.5 132 75 65 7.5
2CDSW-25/0.6 25 0.6 132 75 65 7.5
2CDSW-25/0.7 25 0.7 132 75 65 11
2CDSW-25/0.8 25 0.8 132 75 65 11
2CDSW-25/1.0 25 1 132 75 65 15
2CDSW-35/0.3 35 0.3 132 148 80 5.5
2CDSW-35/0.4 35 0.4 132 148 80 7.5
2CDSW-35/0.5 35 0.5 132 148 80 11 0.048156s
6/14/26, 4:45 AM CDSW Marine Electrical Horizontal Reciprocating Pump - Datasheet
2CDSW-35/0.6 35 0.6 132 148 80 11
0.048156s
6/14/26, 4:45 AM CDSW Marine Electrical Horizontal Reciprocating Pump - Datasheet